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Description

199406080001
84001

06/08/1994
11:34:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNNAWAY,
KENNETH R

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199406080001
83981

06/08/1994
11:30:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHELL,
RONNIE A

Sec:07
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199406080001
84011

06/08/1994
11:41:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MURIB, TALAL
BISHER

5 118 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:118

199406090001
85261

06/09/1994
10:15:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CROFT, ROY
K

8 57 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:57

199405310001
73831

05/31/1994
02:24:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DEAL, CURTIS
W

Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199406060001
80531

06/06/1994
09:34:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGINNIS,
LARRY

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199406060001
80591

06/06/1994
09:56:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BALLEW,
TERRY L

9 104 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:104

199406060001
81211

06/06/1994
12:28:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RADER,
ROGER D

8 109 Lot#:81 Book:8
Pg:109

199406220001
97881

06/22/1994
09:32:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSSELL,
ROBERT C

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199406230002
00121

06/23/1994
01:43:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, L
SCOTT

199407110002
16791

07/11/1994
11:10:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RADER,
ROGER D

199303020000
57761

199407130002
20161

07/13/1994
02:57:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE,
DONALD R

199406290002
05081

06/29/1994
09:26:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BETZ,
BARBARA

199407200002
27801

07/20/1994
08:08:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GUTHRIE,
RICKY

199408220002
59351

08/22/1994
09:29:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNCAN,
DEWEY C

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE



199409060002
73001

09/06/1994
08:47:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS,
GREGGORY M

18 60 Lot#:72
Book:18 Pg:60

199409300002
99261

09/30/1994
02:14:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MARK L

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW

199410240003
19801

10/24/1994
02:58:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SWEATT,
JAMES M

8 150 Lot#:38 Book:8
Pg:150

199410070003
06641

10/07/1994
01:01:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TOPAZI,
GERALD E

18 114 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:114

199410310003
24681

10/31/1994
09:44:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE, JANE
M

8 165 Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:165

199411170003
42581

11/17/1994
08:32:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
VERNON
GREGORY

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199401120000
13181

01/12/1994
01:22:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SURJANTO,
TJERI B

199401210000
22861

01/21/1994
09:57:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUPREE,
BILLY

9 155 Lot#:29 Book:9
Pg:155

199402100000
46211

02/10/1994
02:03:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GROGAN,
JOHN D

199402040000
38031

02/04/1994
10:24:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TEAL, ROY
JAMES

199402180000
55531

02/18/1994
12:21:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALLEN,
TERRY TROY

4 45 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45

199403080000
75801

03/08/1994
03:49:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GARDNER,
WILLIAM S

8 163 Lot#:102
Book:8 Pg:163

199402240000
60991

02/24/1994
11:50:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GEORGE, BEN
J

8 29 Lot#:7 Book:8
Pg:29

199403090000
77081

03/09/1994
01:46:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
SHERWOOD

199403090000
77091

03/09/1994
01:46:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PRESTRIDGE,
ROGER M


