Search (Criteria Fil	ters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0;	Name= AF	CO EMPL	OYEES (CREDIT U	NION; Dat	e Recorde	d= 1994;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406080001 84001	06/08/1994 11:34:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNNAWAY, KENNETH R						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199406080001 83981	06/08/1994 11:30:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MITCHELL, RONNIE A						Sec:07 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199406080001 84011	06/08/1994 11:41:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURIB, TALAL BISHER			5	118		Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:118
199406090001 85261	06/09/1994 10:15:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROFT, ROY K			8	57		Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:57
199405310001 73831	05/31/1994 02:24:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEAL, CURTIS W						Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199406060001 80531	06/06/1994 09:34:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGINNIS, LARRY						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199406060001 80591	06/06/1994 09:56:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BALLEW, TERRY L			9	104		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:104
199406060001 81211	06/06/1994 12:28:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RADER, ROGER D			8	109		Lot#:81 Book:8 Pg:109
199406220001 97881	06/22/1994 09:32:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSSELL, ROBERT C						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW
199406230002 00121	06/23/1994 01:43:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, L SCOTT						
199407110002 16791	07/11/1994 11:10:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RADER, ROGER D					199303020000 57761	
199407130002 20161	07/13/1994 02:57:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLISLE, DONALD R						
199406290002 05081	06/29/1994 09:26:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BETZ, BARBARA						
199407200002 27801	07/20/1994 08:08:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, RICKY						
199408220002 59351	08/22/1994 09:29:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNCAN, DEWEY C						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE

199409060002 73001	09/06/1994 08:47:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS, GREGGORY M		18	60	Lot#:72 Book:18 Pg:60
199409300002 99261	09/30/1994 02:14:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MARK L				Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW
199410240003 19801	10/24/1994 02:58:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWEATT, JAMES M		8	150	Lot#:38 Book:8 Pg:150
199410070003 06641	10/07/1994 01:01:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOPAZI, GERALD E		18	114	Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:114
199410310003 24681	10/31/1994 09:44:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, JANE M		8	165	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:165
199411170003 42581	11/17/1994 08:32:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, VERNON GREGORY				Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199401120000 13181	01/12/1994 01:22:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SURJANTO, TJERI B				
199401210000 22861	01/21/1994 09:57:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUPREE, BILLY		9	155	Lot#:29 Book:9 Pg:155
199402100000 46211	02/10/1994 02:03:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GROGAN, JOHN D				
199402040000 38031	02/04/1994 10:24:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TEAL, ROY JAMES				
199402180000 55531	02/18/1994 12:21:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALLEN, TERRY TROY		4	45	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45
199403080000 75801	03/08/1994 03:49:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARDNER, WILLIAM S		8	163	Lot#:102 Book:8 Pg:163
199402240000 60991	02/24/1994 11:50:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE, BEN		8	29	Lot#:7 Book:8 Pg:29
199403090000 77081	03/09/1994 01:46:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, SHERWOOD				
199403090000 77091	03/09/1994 01:46:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PRESTRIDGE, ROGER M				